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Women / V
Session: 1

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Los Altos * 147.750 35.900 36.200 37.800 37.850
12 2 1

195 Krauss Courtney 9.150 9.650 9.5509.650
197 Jennifer Kuramoto 9.050 9.150 9.7009.400
128 Roosa Uusitalo 8.950 8.850 9.3509.500
129 Shelby Wong 8.750 8.550 9.2509.250

2 Mountain View * 147.250 36.150 36.500 36.900 37.700
21 1 3

198 Cassandra Devenney 9.150
131 Cindy Linker 9.050 9.800 9.700
135 Natalie Rockhold 9.000 9.2009.350
133 Lexy Mitchner 8.950 8.950 9.5009.000
130 Alyson Evans 8.900 9.200
136 Nomi Rosen 8.850 9.3009.350

3 Saint Francis * 144.450 34.450 36.000 37.600 36.400
33 3 2

153 Sophia Smith 8.800 9.000 9.6009.700
148 Hannah Leis 8.700 9.500 9.1009.700
154 Ashley Tashijian 8.600 8.900 8.8009.050
175 Haley Barnett 8.350 8.600
201 Paige Uyehara 8.9009.150
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